Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Witten - (783492) - Long Eaton SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:05.02 410 H 20/03/22  City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet Matlock Long Eaton 3
1:05.67 398 H 03/10/21 Corby October Open Meet Corby Long Eaton 3
1:06.53 383 H 15/07/23 Long Eaton Club Championships 2023 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4
1:07.04 374 H 16/07/22 Long Eaton Club Championships Long Eaton Long Eaton 4
1:07.13 373 H 16/07/21 Long Eaton SC Club Championships 2021 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4
1:07.67 364 H 27/02/22 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022 Matlock Long Eaton 2
1:07.78 362 F 23/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Long Eaton 2
1:07.86 361 H 17/11/19  Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019 Stafford Long Eaton 3
1:08.03 358 H 08/12/19 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Long Eaton 3
1:08.15 356 F 05/12/21 Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021 Matlock Long Eaton 3
1:09.62 334 H 23/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Long Eaton 2
1:10.04 328 H 16/06/19 Retford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Long Eaton 3
1:10.29 325 H 05/12/21 Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021 Matlock Long Eaton 3
1:10.40 323 F 23/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Long Eaton 2
1:10.64 320 H 20/06/21 Long Eaton West Park Long Eaton 0
1:10.64 320 H 20/06/21 Long Eaton West Park Long Eaton 0
1:10.94 316 H 19/01/20 Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet Derby Long Eaton 3
1:11.22 312 F 08/12/19 Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Long Eaton 3
1:11.95 303 H 21/07/19 Long Eaton Club Championships 2019 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4
1:12.80 292 H 16/12/18  Chesterfield Winter Open Championships Matlock Long Eaton 3
1:12.87 291 H 23/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Long Eaton 2
1:13.10 289 H 05/10/19 LVSC Short Course Meet 2019 Sheffield Long Eaton 2
1:13.80 280 H 16/03/19 Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet Matlock Long Eaton 3
1:13.94 279 H 21/07/18 Long Eaton Club Championships 2018 Long Eaton Long Eaton 4
1:17.52 242 H 17/02/18 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018 Matlock Long Eaton 2
1:18.05 237 H 20/10/18  Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet Nottingham Long Eaton 2

4.40 nn nno 44440 | mam Fmtan AN4O [ P, [

Copyright 2024 " Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.19.00
1:21.12
1:26.69
1:28.89

1:32.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.53
1:07.04
1:05.02
1:07.67
1:08.15
1:10.29
1:05.67
1:07.13
1:10.64
1:10.64
1:07.78
1:09.62
1:10.94
1:11.22
1:08.03
1:07.86
1:13.10

1:11.95

:110.04

:113.80

110.40

112.87

:112.80

:118.05
1:13.94
1:17.52
1:19.03
1:21.12
1:26.69
1:28.89

1:32.34

Copyright 2024

211
173
160
143

WA Pts

383
374
410
364
356

398
373
320
320
362
334
316
312
358
361
289
303

280
323
291
292
237
279
242
228
211
173
160
143

I I I T

Round

rI T T I T m I IT I T

I T T I T I m IT I ™

-n

r T T I I I I T I T

14/U1/10
28/10/17
22/07117
29/01/17
23/07/16

Date

15/07/23
16/07/22
20/03/22
27/02/22
05/12/21
05/12/21
03/10/21
16/07/21
20/06/21
20/06/21
23/02/20
23/02/20
19/01/20
08/12/19
08/12/19
17/11/19
05/10/19
21/07/19
16/06/19
16/03/19
23/02/19
23/02/19
16/12/18
20/10/18
21/07/18
17/02/18
14/01/18
28/10/17
22/07/17
29/01/17
23/07/16

LUIY CAWN 2U10
Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool

Long Eaton Club Championships 2017
Long Eaton 2017

Long Eaton SC Club Championships 2016

Meet

Long Eaton Club Championships 2023

Long Eaton Club Championships

City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022
Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021
Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021
Corby October Open Meet

Long Eaton SC Club Championships 2021

Long Eaton

Long Eaton

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019

LVSC Short Course Meet 2019

Long Eaton Club Championships 2019

Retford Annual Open Meet

Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet

Long Eaton Club Championships 2018

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Long Eaton 2018

Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool

Long Eaton Club Championships 2017

Long Eaton 2017

Long Eaton SC Club Championships 2016

veiny
Matlock
Long Eaton
Derby

Long Eaton

Venue

Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Corby
Long Eaton
West Park
West Park
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Stafford
Sheffield
Long Eaton
Sheffield
Matlock
MATLOCK
MATLOCK
Matlock
Nottingham
Long Eaton
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Long Eaton
Derby

Long Eaton

LuNy cawn
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton

Long Eaton

Club Swam Under

Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton
Long Eaton

Long Eaton

Pag§2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



