Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Witten - (783492) - Long Eaton SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.02	410	Н	20/03/22	City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:05.67	398	Н	03/10/21	Corby October Open Meet	Corby	Long Eaton	3
1:06.53	383	Н	15/07/23	Long Eaton Club Championships 2023	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
1:07.04	374	Н	16/07/22	Long Eaton Club Championships	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
1:07.13	373	Н	16/07/21	Long Eaton SC Club Championships 2021	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
1:07.67	364	Н	27/02/22	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022	Matlock	Long Eaton	2
1:07.78	362	F	23/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Long Eaton	2
1:07.86	361	Н	17/11/19	Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019	Stafford	Long Eaton	3
1:08.03	358	Н	08/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:08.15	356	F	05/12/21	Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:09.62	334	Н	23/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Long Eaton	2
1:10.04	328	Н	16/06/19	Retford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
1:10.29	325	Н	05/12/21	Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:10.40	323	F	23/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Long Eaton	2
1:10.64	320	Н	20/06/21	Long Eaton	West Park	Long Eaton	0
1:10.64	320	Н	20/06/21	Long Eaton	West Park	Long Eaton	0
1:10.94	316	Н	19/01/20	Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet	Derby	Long Eaton	3
1:11.22	312	F	08/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:11.95	303	Н	21/07/19	Long Eaton Club Championships 2019	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
1:12.80	292	Н	16/12/18	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:12.87	291	Н	23/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Long Eaton	2
1:13.10	289	Н	05/10/19	LVSC Short Course Meet 2019	Sheffield	Long Eaton	2
1:13.80	280	Н	16/03/19	Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:13.94	279	Н	21/07/18	Long Eaton Club Championships 2018	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
1:17.52	242	Н	17/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Long Eaton	2
1:18.05	237	Н	20/10/18	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Long Eaton	2
right 2024	4	п	14/01/10	Long Epide 2010	Darby	Powered By SPOR	rsystei

							Dago 2 / 2
1.13.03	440	П	14/01/10	Lung Eatun 2010	Delby	Long Eaton	Page 2 / 2
1:21.12	211	Н	28/10/17	Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:26.69	173	Н	22/07/17	Long Eaton Club Championships 2017	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
1:28.89	160	Н	29/01/17	Long Eaton 2017	Derby	Long Eaton	3
1:32.34	143	Н	23/07/16	Long Eaton SC Club Championships 2016	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.53	383	Н	15/07/23	Long Eaton Club Championships 2023	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
1:07.04	374	Н	16/07/22	Long Eaton Club Championships	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
1:05.02	410	Н	20/03/22	City of Derby 38th Licensed Open Meet	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:07.67	364	Н	27/02/22	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2022	Matlock	Long Eaton	2
1:08.15	356	F	05/12/21	Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:10.29	325	Н	05/12/21	Chesterfield SC Winter Open Championships 2021	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:05.67	398	Н	03/10/21	Corby October Open Meet	Corby	Long Eaton	3
1:07.13	373	Н	16/07/21	Long Eaton SC Club Championships 2021	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
1:10.64	320	Н	20/06/21	Long Eaton	West Park	Long Eaton	0
1:10.64	320	Н	20/06/21	Long Eaton	West Park	Long Eaton	0
1:07.78	362	F	23/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Long Eaton	2
1:09.62	334	Н	23/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Long Eaton	2
1:10.94	316	Н	19/01/20	Long Eaton 2020 Open Meet	Derby	Long Eaton	3
1:11.22	312	F	08/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:08.03	358	Н	08/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:07.86	361	Н	17/11/19	Stafford Apex Winter Open Meet 2019	Stafford	Long Eaton	3
1:13.10	289	Н	05/10/19	LVSC Short Course Meet 2019	Sheffield	Long Eaton	2
1:11.95	303	Н	21/07/19	Long Eaton Club Championships 2019	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
1:10.04	328	Н	16/06/19	Retford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Long Eaton	3
1:13.80	280	Н	16/03/19	Thirty Sixth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:10.40	323	F	23/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Long Eaton	2
1:12.87	291	Н	23/02/19	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019	MATLOCK	Long Eaton	2
1:12.80	292	Н	16/12/18	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:18.05	237	Н	20/10/18	Nova Centurion October L2 SC Open Meet	Nottingham	Long Eaton	2
1:13.94	279	Н	21/07/18	Long Eaton Club Championships 2018	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
1:17.52	242	Н	17/02/18	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018	Matlock	Long Eaton	2
1:19.03	228	Н	14/01/18	Long Eaton 2018	Derby	Long Eaton	3
1:21.12	211	Н	28/10/17	Belper Marlin Ghoul In The Pool	Matlock	Long Eaton	3
1:26.69	173	Н	22/07/17	Long Eaton Club Championships 2017	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4
1:28.89	160	Н	29/01/17	Long Eaton 2017	Derby	Long Eaton	3
1:32.34	143	Н	23/07/16	Long Eaton SC Club Championships 2016	Long Eaton	Long Eaton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS